
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 18-0793 Name: Retroactive Master Agreement for Identiv-Hirsh
Velocity access control system services

In control: Internal Services

On agenda: Final action:8/7/2018 8/7/2018

Enactment date: Agreement No. 18-425Enactment #:

Title: Approve and authorize the Chairperson to execute retroactive Master Agreement with multiple
vendors to amend and restate, and replace and supersede existing and previously amended
Purchasing Agreement No. P-17-081-P for components, emergency response and large scale
installation services for Identiv-Hirsch Velocity access control system services, effective March 15,
2017, increasing the maximum agreement cost by $250,000, for a total potential five-year cost not to
exceed $799,000

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. Agreement A-18-425 Master Agreement, 3. First Amendment to Purchasing
Agreement, 4. Purchasing Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved as RecommendedBoard of Supervisors8/7/2018 1 Pass

County of Fresno Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

